

DOCUMENT NOTARIZATION FEE SCHEDULE

For routine Notary Public and Commissioner for Oaths Services we offer flat rate fees as follows:

- \$100.00 for notarization or commissioning of documents for one document that you provide. Additional documents or notarizations or certifications after the first document incur an additional fee of \$10.00 per document.
- \$100.00 for notarial certificates certifying and attesting true copies of an original document provided to us or certifying your execution of a document. We can prepare notarial certificate listing multiple documents, and for notarial certificates listing multiple documents after the first document there is an additional fee of \$10.00 per document.
- \$100.00 for notarial certificates certifying execution of an original document provided to us. Additional documents or notarizations or certifications after the first document incur an additional fee of \$10.00 per document.
- \$175.00 for reviewing a personal guarantee, signing as a witness to a guarantee, and issuing a certificate under the Guarantees Acknowledgement Act.
- \$300.00 for acting as an out of office signing agent to verify identities and attending to signing of documents prepared by and supplied by our legal representative from another jurisdiction.

Booking an Appointment

If you have any questions or if you would like to book an appointment, please call our receptionist at 780-669-4544 or send an email to corporate@lypkielaw.com.

Methods of Payment

To review your payment options, please click **here**.

